40x40x20mm
(1.57”x 1.57”x 0.79”)
Model Number
Speed
(RPM)
Airflow
(CFM)
Noise (dB) Volts DC
Voltage
Range
Amps
Max. Static
Pressure
(ìH2O)
OD4020-05H * 6000 7.5 32 5 4~7 .12 .17
OD4020-05M * 5000 5.4 26 5 4~7 .10 .14
OD4020-05L * 4000 4.8 20 5 4~7 .09 .12
OD4020-12H * 7000 7.5 32 12 7~14 .08 .18
OD4020-12M * 5500 5.4 26 12 7~14 .07 .14
OD4020-12L * 4500 4.8 20 12 7~14 .06 .12
OD4020-24H * 7000 7.5 32 24 10~27 .06 .18
OD4020-24M * 5500 5.4 26 24 10~27 .05 .14
OD4020-24L * 4500 4.8 20 24 10~27 .04 .12
* Indicate “B” to specify Ball bearing or “S” to specify Sleeve bearing
ORION FANS is a registered trademark of Knight Electronics
10557 Metric Drive, Dallas, Texas 75243
Information and data is subject to change